
BUS LINEA 10 - BUS LINE 10   

MIRAMARE              RIMINI FIERA  

Servizio attivo per - Service available for: 
 
 

 

                        
 

MIRAMARE - RIMINI FIERA 

Miramare (ferm.33) 08:35 09:05 10:05 11:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 

Miramare (ferm.30) 08:36 09:06 10:06 11:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 

Marebello (ferm.25) 08:39 09:09 10:09 11:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 

Bellariva (ferm.21) 08:42 09:12 10:12 11:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 

p.zza Marvelli (ferm.14) 08:46 09:16 10:16 11:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 

Marina Centro 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 

v. Coletti (ferm.6) 08:54 09:24 10:24 11:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 

Rivabella (ferm.12) 08:58 09:28 10:28 11:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 

Fiera Parcheggio  
Ingresso SUD 

09:08 09:38 10:38 11:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 

 

RIMINI FIERA - MIRAMARE 

Fiera Parcheggio 

Ingresso SUD 
09:20 09:50 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 18:50 

Rivabella (ferm.12) 09:30 10:00 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:00 

v. Coletti (ferm.6) 09:35 10:05 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:05 

Marina Centro                   09:39 10:09 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:09 

p.zza Marvelli (ferm.14)      09:42 10:12 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:12 

Bellariva (ferm.21) 09:46 10:16 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:16 

Marebello (ferm.25) 09:48 10:18 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:18 

Miramare (ferm.30) 09:51 10:21 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:21 

Miramare (ferm.33)    09:53 10:23 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:23 
 

 


